L

UoulM Q0SS 1OV

46 bolt M& x 25 ] 23 AC motor |
45 Nut M8 x 13 x 6.5 5 22 sliding bearing |
44 spring washer 98 x 2.2 5 21 coupling joint ]
43 flat washer 5 20 drum |
42 Roller fairlead 1 19 spline shaft |
41 BOLT M5 X 10 D 18 sliding bearing 1
40 AC winch base 1 17 gearbox. cover ]
39 Bolt M8 x 20 0 16 rotator ]
38 cable tensioner 1 15 2nd stage planet gear ]
37 flange nut Mo X 11 X 5 0 14 Spacer 0
36 hand saver 1 13 [st stage planet gear ]
35 hook G70 1 /4" | 12 ring gear ]
34 wire rope | [ sorew M4 x 8 6
53 remote switch | [0 locating ring ]
32 power leads | 9 brake housing ]
3] drive shaft | 8 sun- gear ]
30 tie bar (without KEEPER logo) 1 7 brake clevis ]
29 tie bar (with KEEPER logo) ] 6 brake spring ]
28 socket head screw M6 x 10 1 5 brake base 1
27 split washer i 4 locating washer ]
26 motor base 1 3 gear box ]
25 Control box | 2 socket head screw M6 X 12 4
24 AC motor end cap | [ socket head screw M6 X 20 4
item No. Description Qty Item No. Description Qty
sl HEoghE H &7
AN PRy R D \ VAR TN —
ﬁﬁ unson 1 4 I Ik A A PR A )
YOS
Sk NINGBO LIANDA WINCH CO., LTD
e
PrEAL Lai= . bR A
o SRS KAC1500 winch
AL AO
Lefs 11 o1




